N° Bollard ->

h

KRIBI CONTENEURS TERMINAL

BERTH PLAN

02/03/2026

BERTH KCT2 (415m)
54 55 56 57 S8 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67

DIRECTION D'EXPLOITATION
DOCUMENT N° KCT-PLN-F-029

CMA CGM AGATHA / OKBCXR1MA / FEEDER
ETA :25/02/2026 20:00:00

ATA : 25/02/2026 12:00:00

OPEN GATE : 18/02/2026 20:00:00
CLOSING : 28/02/2026 21:42:00

ETB :01/03/2026 21:42:00

ETC : 03/03/2026 22:04:37

ETD : 03/03/2026 23:04:37

B38 -> B47

LOA :177M

PIONEER IV / 0BQNNS1M / 0BQNON1M / MAS
ETA :01/03/2026 17:40:00

ATA : 01/03/2026 21:42:00

OPEN GATE : 22/02/2026 17:40:00
CLOSING : 03/03/2026 02:00:00
CUTOFF :27/02/2026 17:40:00
ETB :04/03/2026 02:00:00

ETC : 05/03/2026 20:40:00

ETD : 05/03/2026 21:40:00

B38 -> B50

LOA : 239M

UML VICTORIA / 0KB4JS1MA /
FEEDER

ETA :26/02/2026 15:00:00
ATA : 25/02/2026 20:12:00
OPEN GATE : 19/02/2026 15:00:00
CLOSING : 05/03/2026

ETB : 06/03/2026

ETC : 07/03/2026 18:40:00
ETD : 07/03/2026 19:40:00
B38 -> B45

LOA : 140M

MSC SUEZ / WM605R / WAF
ETA :04/03/2026 01:15:00

ATA : 00:00:00

OPEN GATE : 25/02/2026 01:15:00
CLOSING : 06/03/2026 22:00:00
CUTOFF : 02/03/2026 01:15:00
ETB : 07/03/2026 22:00:00

ETC : 09/03/2026 17:51:26

ETD : 09/03/2026 18:51:26

B38 ->B50

LOA : 237M

MSC NISHA V / XA608A / W1A
ETA :25/02/2026 13:00:00

ATA : 25/02/2026 12:48:00
OPEN GATE : 18/02/2026 13:00:00
CLOSING : 01/03/2026 11:00:00
CUTOFF : 23/02/2026 13:00:00
ETB : 02/03/2026 11:00:00

ETC : 04/03/2026 0 7

ETD : 04/03/2026 10:34:07

B55 ->B68

LOA : 264,11M

ATLANTIC RUNNER Il / TBC / TBC
ETA : 27/02/2026 06:00:00

ATA : 27/02/2026

OPEN GATE : 20/02/2026 06:
CLOSING : 03/03/2026 13:0

ETB : 04/03/2026 13:00:00

ETC : 06/03/2026 11:50:00

ETD : 06/03/2026 12:50:00

B58 -> B67

LOA : 179,46M

LOTUS A / OF21AE1IMA / AFEX 2
ETA :02/03/2026 19:00:00

ATA : 00:00:00

OPEN GATE : 23/02/2026 19:00:00
CLOSING : 05/03/2026 15:00:00
CUTOFF : 28/02/2026 19:00:00
ETB : 06/03/2026 15:00:00

ETC : 08/03/2026 18:00:00

ETD : 08/03/2026 19:00:00

B53 -> B70

LOA : 335,23M

GSL ALICE / 0BQNAN1MA / EURAF 4
ETA : 04/03/2026 04:

22:00
03/03/2026 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
05/03/2026 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
06/03/2026 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
07/03/2026 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00



DIRECTION D'EXPLOITATION
BERTH PLANNING
DOCUMENT N° KCT-PLN-F-029

* KRIBI CONTENEURS TERMINAL
7

KCT BERTHING SCHEDULES

Date : 02/03/26 17:01
No. Vessel Name Voyage Operator Service LOA Berth Last Port Next Port ETA/ ATA ETB / ATB Booking Cutoff Gate closing | Status ETD / RTD Vessel Status
- - -1 - -1 - - - - - - - - - -
1 MSC ROMINAII WF609A MSC DEX 180m Berth 1 CMDLA CMDLA 25/02/26 10:14 28/02/26 07:18 Closed Closed 01/03/26 19:00 Departed
v
2 COSCO KOREA 092W/092E COosco WAX4 335m Berth 2 CGPNR AOLAD 23/02/26 23:40 28/02/26 04:30 Closed Closed 02/03/26 06:30 Departed
v
3 CMA CGM AGATHA OKBCXR1MA CMACGM FEEDER 177m Berth 1 GALBV CMDLA 25/02/26 12:00 01/03/26 21:42 Closed Closed 03/03/26 23:04 Alongside
v
4 MSC NISHAV XAB608A MSsC W1A 264 m Berth 2 NGTIN NGTIN 25/02/26 12:48 02/03/26 11:00 Closed Closed 04/03/26 10:34 Alongside
v
5 UML VICTORIA O0KB4JSTMA CMACGM FEEDER 140 m Berth 1 CMDLA CMDLA 25/02/26 20:12 06/03/26 00:00 Closed 04/03/26 23:00 | Opened 07/03/26 19:40 Anchorage
14
6 ATLANTIC RUNNERI I TBC GULFCAM TBC 179 m Berth 2 TBC TBC 27/02/26 00:00 04/03/26 13:00 Closed 03/03/26 12:00 | Opened 06/03/26 12:50 Anchorage
v
7 PIONEER IV ‘QNNS1M/0BQNON" IMAGESA MAS 239m Berth 1 TGLFW GQBSG 01/03/26 21:42 04/03/26 02:00 Closed 03/03/26 01:00 | Opened 05/03/26 21:40 Anchorage
4
8 LOTUS A OF21AETMA CMACGM AFEX 2 335m Berth 2 SGSIN CIABJ 02/03/26 19:00 06/03/26 15:00 Closed 05/03/26 14:00 | Opened 08/03/26 19:00 Awaited
9 MSC SUEZ WM605R MSC NwC 237m - AOLAD TGLFW 04/03/26 01:15 - 03/03/26 01:15 06/03/26 21:00 | Opened - Awaited
10 GSL ALICE OBQNAN1TMA CMA CGM EURAF 4 228 m - TGLFW GQBSG 04/03/26 04:00 - 03/03/26 04:00 07/03/26 20:00 | Opened - Awaited
11 MSC ALICE Il WF610A MSC DEX 184 m - CMDLA CMDLA 05/03/26 00:00 = 04/03/26 00:00 09/03/26 10:00 | Opened - Awaited
12 CMA CGM AGATHA OKBCYR1MA CMACGM FEEDER 177m - CMDLA CMDLA 05/03/26 06:00 - 04/03/26 06:00 10/03/26 11:00 | Opened - Awaited
13 UML VICTORIA OKB4LS1MA CMACGM FEEDER  140m - CMDLA CMDLA 05/03/26 06:00 - 04/03/26 06:00 11/03/26 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
14 MSC GULSUN FY609R MSC AEX 400 m - CIABJ INVZJ1 06/03/26 03:00 - 05/03/26 03:00 11/03/26 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
15 MSC ELLEN IW602A MSC IAS 347 m - BJCOO ZACPT 06/03/26 17:00 - 05/03/26 17:00 11/03/26 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
16 MSC KRITTIKA WUGB10A MSC GGF 202m - GNCKY GNCKY 07/03/26 00:00 - 06/03/26 00:00 11/03/26 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
17 CMA CGM FORT ST PIERRE OBQNINTMA CMACGM EURAF 4 197 m - MAPTM GQBSG 07/03/26 06:00 - 06/03/26 06:00 11/03/26 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
18 MSC ALICE Il WF611A MSC DEX 184 m - CMDLA CMDLA 08/03/26 06:00 - 07/03/26 06:00 11/03/26 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
19 APL MEXICO CITY OF21CET1MA CMA CGM AFEX 2 328 m - NGLKK CNSHA 08/03/26 09:00 - 07/03/26 09:00 11/03/26 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
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a1

42

a3

as

a6

a7z

MARINA

TYNDALL

UML VICTORIA

MSC MARIA ELENA

CMA CGM AGATHA

MSC BEATRICE

LETO

LUANDA EXPRESS

MSC ALICE Il

MSC INGY

CMA CGM AGATHA

MSC OSCAR

MARINA

MSC ESTHI

HANOVER EXPRESS

MSC ALICE Il

PORT GDYNIA

MSC BEUING

CMA CGM AGATHA

GOTEBORG

CMA CGM BIANCA

MARINA

MSC VILDA X

MAIRA

CMA CGM JACQUES JUNIOR

MAERSK AMAZON

MSC ALICE Il

MSC NELA

OKB6TR1MA

603W/ 609E

OKB4MN1MA

IWE03A

OKBCZR1MA

IW604A

OBQNGN1TMA

2604E

WF612A

FY610R

OKBDORTMA

FY811R

OKB7ORTMA

IW605A

2605E

WF613A

OBQNQNTMA

IW6E06A

OKBD1R1MA

OKB7ARTMA

OF21IETMA

OKB7PR1MA

IW607A

OBVATN1TMA

O4FMYETMA

607W / 613E

WF614A

FYB12R

CMA CGM

MAERSK

CMA CGM

MsC

CMA CGM

MsC

CMA CGM

MsC

MsC

CMA CGM

MSsC

CMA CGM

MsC

MsC

CMA CGM

MSsC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MsC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MAERSK

MsC

MsC

FEEDER

FEW6

FEEDER

FEEDER

EURAF 4

AWA

FEEDER

FEEDER

IAS

AWA

EURAF 4

1IAS

FEEDER

FEEDER

AFEX 2

FEEDER

IAS

EURAF 5

ASAF

Fwe

DEX

123 m

300m

140 m

TBC

177 m

366 m

220m

332m

184 m

399.99

177 m

395.40

123 m

337 m

334 m

184 m

220 m

325m

177 m

117 m

335m

123 m

346.98

207 m

300m

334 m

184 m

399.75

GALBV

CGPNR

CMDLA

TBC

CMDLA

TBC

TGLFW

CGPNR

CMDLA

CIABJ

CMDLA

CIABJ

GALBV

BJCOO

CGPNR

CMDLA

TGLFW

TBC

CMDLA

GALBV

SGSIN

GALBV

TBC

ESALG

CGPNR

CGPNR

CMDLA

TBC

GALBV

AOLAD

CMDLA

CMDLA

GQBSG

AOLAD

CMDLA

INVZI1

CMDLA

INVZI1

GALBV

ZACPT

AOLAD

CMDLA

cQBSG

CMDLA

GALBV

NGLKK

GALBV

NGLKK

AOLAD

AOLAD

CMDLA

TBC

08/03/26 10:00

09/03/26 09:00

10/03/26 06:00

10/03/26 14:00

11/03/26 06:00

13/03/26 02:45

14/03/26 06:00

15/03/26 00:00

15/03/26 06:00

16/03/26 02:00

18/03/26 06:00

19/03/26 17:00

20/03/26 06:00

20/03/26 09:15

22/03/26 00:00

22/03/26 06:00

22/03/26 10:00

23/03/26 14:15

25/03/26 04:00

25/03/26 06:00

25/03/26 16:00

27/03/26 06:00

27/03/26 08:00

27/03/26 10:00

28/03/26 06:00

28/03/26 09:00

29/03/26 06:00

31/03/26 16:45

07/03/26 10:00

08/03/26 09:00

09/03/26 06:00

09/03/26 14:00

10/03/26 06:00

12/03/26 02:45

13/03/26 06:00

14/03/26 00:00

14/03/26 06:00

15/03/26 02:00

17/03/26 06:00

18/03/26 17:00

19/03/26 06:00

19/03/26 09:15

21/03/26 00:00

21/03/26 06:00

21/03/26 10:00

22/03/26 14:15

24/03/26 04:00

24/03/26 06:00

24/03/26 16:00

26/03/26 06:00

26/03/26 08:00

26/03/26 10:00

27/03/26 06:00

27/03/26 09:00

28/03/26 06:00

30/03/26 16:45

11/03/26 00:00 | Opened

11/03/26 00:00 | Opened

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited



