

KCT BERTHING SCHEDULES

Date : 02/03/26 17:01

No.	Vessel Name	Voyage	Operator	Service	LOA	Berth	Last Port	Next Port	ETA / ATA	ETB / ATB	Booking Cutoff	Gate closing Status	ETD / RTD	Vessel Status
1	MSC ROMINA II	WF609A	MSC	DEX	180 m	Berth 1	CMDLA	CMDLA	25/02/26 10:14	28/02/26 07:18	Closed	Closed	01/03/26 19:00	Departed
2	COSCO KOREA	092W/092E	COSCO	WAX4	335 m	Berth 2	CGPNR	AOLAD	23/02/26 23:40	28/02/26 04:30	Closed	Closed	02/03/26 06:30	Departed
3	CMA CGM AGATHA	0KBCXR1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	177 m	Berth 1	GALBV	CMDLA	25/02/26 12:00	01/03/26 21:42	Closed	Closed	03/03/26 23:04	Alongside
4	MSC NISHA V	XA608A	MSC	W1A	264 m	Berth 2	NGTIN	NGTIN	25/02/26 12:48	02/03/26 11:00	Closed	Closed	04/03/26 10:34	Alongside
5	UML VICTORIA	0KB4JS1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	140 m	Berth 1	CMDLA	CMDLA	25/02/26 20:12	06/03/26 00:00	Closed	04/03/26 23:00 Opened	07/03/26 19:40	Anchorage
6	ATLANTIC RUNNER II	TBC	GULFCAM	TBC	179 m	Berth 2	TBC	TBC	27/02/26 00:00	04/03/26 13:00	Closed	03/03/26 12:00 Opened	06/03/26 12:50	Anchorage
7	PIONEER IV	QNNNS1M / 0BQNON	IMAGESA	MAS	239 m	Berth 1	TGLFW	GQBSG	01/03/26 21:42	04/03/26 02:00	Closed	03/03/26 01:00 Opened	05/03/26 21:40	Anchorage
8	LOTUS A	0F21AE1MA	CMA CGM	AFEX 2	335 m	Berth 2	SGSIN	CIABJ	02/03/26 19:00	06/03/26 15:00	Closed	05/03/26 14:00 Opened	08/03/26 19:00	Awaited
9	MSC SUEZ	WM605R	MSC	NWC	237 m	-	AOLAD	TGLFW	04/03/26 01:15	-	03/03/26 01:15	06/03/26 21:00 Opened	-	Awaited
10	GSL ALICE	0BQNaN1MA	CMA CGM	EURAF 4	228 m	-	TGLFW	GQBSG	04/03/26 04:00	-	03/03/26 04:00	07/03/26 20:00 Opened	-	Awaited
11	MSC ALICE II	WF610A	MSC	DEX	184 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	05/03/26 00:00	-	04/03/26 00:00	09/03/26 10:00 Opened	-	Awaited
12	CMA CGM AGATHA	0KBCYR1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	177 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	05/03/26 06:00	-	04/03/26 06:00	10/03/26 11:00 Opened	-	Awaited
13	UML VICTORIA	0KB4LS1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	140 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	05/03/26 06:00	-	04/03/26 06:00	11/03/26 00:00 Opened	-	Awaited
14	MSC GULSUN	FY609R	MSC	AEX	400 m	-	CIABJ	INVZJ1	06/03/26 03:00	-	05/03/26 03:00	11/03/26 00:00 Opened	-	Awaited
15	MSC ELLEN	IW602A	MSC	IAS	347 m	-	BJCOO	ZACPT	06/03/26 17:00	-	05/03/26 17:00	11/03/26 00:00 Opened	-	Awaited
16	MSC KRITTIKA	WU610A	MSC	GGF	202 m	-	GNCKY	GNCKY	07/03/26 00:00	-	06/03/26 00:00	11/03/26 00:00 Opened	-	Awaited
17	CMA CGM FORT ST PIERRE	0BQnin1MA	CMA CGM	EURAF 4	197 m	-	MAPTM	GQBSG	07/03/26 06:00	-	06/03/26 06:00	11/03/26 00:00 Opened	-	Awaited
18	MSC ALICE II	WF611A	MSC	DEX	184 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	08/03/26 06:00	-	07/03/26 06:00	11/03/26 00:00 Opened	-	Awaited
19	APL MEXICO CITY	0F21CE1MA	CMA CGM	AFEX 2	328 m	-	NGLKK	CNSHA	08/03/26 09:00	-	07/03/26 09:00	11/03/26 00:00 Opened	-	Awaited

20	MARINA	0KB6TR1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	123 m	-	GALBV	GALBV	08/03/26 10:00	-	07/03/26 10:00	11/03/26 00:00 Opened	-	Awaited
21	TYNDALL	603W/ 609E	MAERSK	FEW6	300 m	-	CGPNR	AOLAD	09/03/26 09:00	-	08/03/26 09:00	11/03/26 00:00 Opened	-	Awaited
22	UML VICTORIA	0KB4MN1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	140 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	10/03/26 06:00	-	09/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
23	MSC MARIA ELENA	IW603A	MSC	IAS	TBC	-	TBC	TBC	10/03/26 14:00	-	09/03/26 14:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
24	CMA CGM AGATHA	0KBCCR1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	177 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	11/03/26 06:00	-	10/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
25	MSC BEATRICE	IW604A	MSC	AEX	366 m	-	TBC	TBC	13/03/26 02:45	-	12/03/26 02:45	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
26	LETO	0BQNGN1MA	CMA CGM	EURAF 4	220 m	-	TGLFW	GQBSG	14/03/26 06:00	-	13/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
27	LUANDA EXPRESS	2604E	HLC	AWA	332 m	-	CGPNR	AOLAD	15/03/26 00:00	-	14/03/26 00:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
28	MSC ALICE II	WF612A	MSC	DEX	184 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	15/03/26 06:00	-	14/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
29	MSC INGY	FY610R	MSC	AEX	399.99	-	CIABJ	INVZJ1	16/03/26 02:00	-	15/03/26 02:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
30	CMA CGM AGATHA	0KBD0R1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	177 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	18/03/26 06:00	-	17/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
31	MSC OSCAR	FY611R	MSC	AEX	395.40	-	CIABJ	INVZJ1	19/03/26 17:00	-	18/03/26 17:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
32	MARINA	0KB7OR1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	123 m	-	GALBV	GALBV	20/03/26 06:00	-	19/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
33	MSC ESTHI	IW605A	MSC	IAS	337 m	-	BJCOO	ZACPT	20/03/26 09:15	-	19/03/26 09:15	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
34	HANOVER EXPRESS	2605E	HLC	AWA	334 m	-	CGPNR	AOLAD	22/03/26 00:00	-	21/03/26 00:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
35	MSC ALICE II	WF613A	MSC	DEX	184 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	22/03/26 06:00	-	21/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
36	PORT GDYNIA	0BQNQN1MA	CMA CGM	EURAF 4	220 m	-	TGLFW	GQBSG	22/03/26 10:00	-	21/03/26 10:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
37	MSC BEIJING	IW606A	MSC	IAS	325 m	-	TBC	TBC	23/03/26 14:15	-	22/03/26 14:15	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
38	CMA CGM AGATHA	0KBD1R1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	177 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	25/03/26 04:00	-	24/03/26 04:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
39	GOTEBORG	0KB7AR1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	117 m	-	GALBV	GALBV	25/03/26 06:00	-	24/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
40	CMA CGM BIANCA	0F21IE1MA	CMA CGM	AFEX 2	335 m	-	SGSIN	NGLKK	25/03/26 16:00	-	24/03/26 16:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
41	MARINA	0KB7PR1MA	CMA CGM	FEEDER	123 m	-	GALBV	GALBV	27/03/26 06:00	-	26/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
42	MSC VILDA X	IW607A	MSC	IAS	346.98	-	TBC	TBC	27/03/26 08:00	-	26/03/26 08:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
43	MAIRA	0BVATN1MA	CMA CGM	EURAF 5	207 m	-	ESALG	NGLKK	27/03/26 10:00	-	26/03/26 10:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
44	CMA CGM JACQUES JUNIOR	04FMYE1MA	CMA CGM	ASAF	300 m	-	CGPNR	AOLAD	28/03/26 06:00	-	27/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
45	MAERSK AMAZON	607W / 613E	MAERSK	FW6	334 m	-	CGPNR	AOLAD	28/03/26 09:00	-	27/03/26 09:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
46	MSC ALICE II	WF614A	MSC	DEX	184 m	-	CMDLA	CMDLA	29/03/26 06:00	-	28/03/26 06:00	Too early Closed	-	Awaited
47	MSC NELA	FY612R	MSC	AEX	399.75	-	TBC	TBC	31/03/26 16:45	-	30/03/26 16:45	Too early Closed	-	Awaited